
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM1_VOMM_170126 Period: 17/01/2026 - 09:00 to

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR CHENNAI ARRIVALS DUE SCHEDULED RWY CLOSURE, IGNORE VOMM DEPARTURES.

Number of delayed flights: 25 Total delay: 15:31 Delay Average: 00:18

5 min: 50% 15 min: 52% 30 min: 68% 45 min: 86% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 55 min Total flights in the program: 73

17/01/2026 - 11:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark:

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

MIWAS2A MIWAS UT667
DWA/N0446F410 UW885 HARGA
UT382 ORLID DCT 1128N06150E
DCT 1143N06431E DCT GOLEM

L875 BIA W116 TULNA

VOMM FPL00:00ETH3692 04:41 10:19 00:0004:25 04:41 ETHIOPIAN10:19HAAB 00:00 GDPF390

KANIP N318 TOLDA/N0458F350
N318 REXOD N563 AKMIL

VOMM FPL00:17AKJ587 05:29 09:13 00:1705:20 05:29 AKASA09:30OMAA 00:00
GSP,
GDP

F330

AROSO/N0468F320 Y513 KALIL
Y504 BILIK/N0463F340 Y504 GUNIP

N571 IDASO V3 AVMOR
VOMM FPL00:11AIC349 05:37 09:22 00:1105:37 05:37 AIRINDIA09:33WSSS 00:00

GSP,
GDP

F320

PASTO L301 DWI/N0457F360 P762
PPB/N0452F380 P761 IDASO V3

AVMOR
VOMM FPL00:00IGO1062 06:05 09:17 00:0006:05 06:05 IFLY09:17VTBS 00:00

GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F320

117/01/2026 06:36 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AROSO Y513 KALIL Y504 GUNIP
N571 IDASO V3 AVMOR

VOMM FPL00:00IGO1026 06:20 10:05 00:0006:20 06:20 IFLY10:05WSSS 00:00 GDPF340

CHG J21 DPN Q23 AKRIB Z16
BULDI Q23 RINTO

VOMM FPL00:43IGO911E 06:40 09:32 00:0006:35 07:23 IFLY10:15VICG 00:43
GDP,
GDP

F330

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PAPVO/N0452F390 Q23

RINTO/N0485F270
VOMM FPL00:36AIC2483 06:50 09:24 00:0006:40 07:26 AIRINDIA10:00VIDP 00:36

GSP,
GDP,
GDP

F350

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 RINTOVOMM FPL00:55IGO654P 07:00 09:34 00:0006:50 07:55 IFLY10:29VIDP 00:55
GDP,
GDP

F350

PATLO R457 TEGUTVOMM FPL00:00MP106 08:00 09:50 00:0008:00 08:00 09:50VRMM 00:00 GDPF350

PPB P761 IDASO V3 AVMORVOMM FPL00:40SEJ458 07:25 09:21 00:0007:20 08:05 SPICEJET10:01VOPB 00:40
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F360

DCT DPN Q23 IKAVA/N0402F450
Q23 MMV

VOMM FPL00:26VTMTW 07:40 10:25 00:0007:30 08:06 10:51VIDP 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F400

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:29IGO449C 07:40 09:17 00:0007:30 08:09 IFLY09:46VABB 00:29
GSP,
GDP

F330

J27 MALSU/N0453F380 J26 VVZ V9
GUNRI

VOMM FPL00:44IGO237 07:25 09:24 00:0007:20 08:09 IFLY10:08VERC 00:44
GSP,
GDP,
GDP

F370

PPB P761 IDASO V3 AVMORVOMM FPL00:49IGO391E 07:35 09:33 00:0007:30 08:24 IFLY10:22VOPB 00:49
GDP,
GDP

F360

J26 VVZ V9 GUNRIVOMM FPL00:55IGO982 07:30 09:35 00:0007:20 08:25 IFLY10:30VEDG 00:55
GDP,
GDP,
GDP

F340

BGD W105 KHR V41 DGP J26
VVZ/N0453F340 V9 GUNRI

VOMM FPL00:27IGO323 08:00 10:36 00:0007:55 08:27 IFLY11:03VEBD 00:27
GDP,
DLA

F320

DCT KAT A465 SAGOR/N0454F340
V7 TEGUT

VOMM FPL00:00ALK127 08:30 09:35 00:0008:30 08:30 SRILANKA09:35VCBI 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F330

MDI R457 TEGUTVOMM FPL00:30AIC2740 08:30 09:13 00:0008:25 09:00 AIRINDIA09:43VOMD 00:30
GSP,
GDP

F290

W115VOCB RPL00:00IGO760J 09:00 09:40 00:0008:55 09:00 IFLY09:40VOMM 00:00

GSP,
GDP,
DLA,
DLA

F260

EPKOS/N0452F390 Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:47AIC2780 08:15 09:52 00:0008:05 09:02 AIRINDIA10:39VABB 00:47
GDP,
GDP,
GDP

F350

PPB P761 IDASO V3 AVMORVOMM FPL00:28AXB2784 08:35 10:33 00:0008:30 09:03
EXPRESS

INDIA
11:01VOPB 00:28

GDP,
DLA

F380

217/01/2026 06:36 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

KAMGU Q24 ANDAV/N0455F380
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP RPL00:00AIC2468 09:05 11:17 00:0009:00 09:05 AIRINDIA11:17VOMM 00:00

GSP,
GDP,
DLA,
DLA

F360

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:00IGO302F 09:05 11:21 00:0009:00 09:05 IFLY11:21VOMM 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F380

MDI R457 TEGUTVOMM FPL00:33IGO7HV 08:35 09:20 00:0008:30 09:08 IFLY09:53VOMD 00:33
GSP,
GDP

F290

IDASO N571 GUNIP M630 NIREN
Y511 TOPOR A464 ARAMA

WSSS FPL00:00IGO1003 09:10 13:07 00:0009:05 09:10 IFLY13:07VOMM 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F350

W147 MDI R457 TEGUTVOMM FPL00:45IGO7606 08:30 09:48 00:0008:20 09:15 IFLY10:33VOTK 00:45
GDP,
GDP,
GDP

F130

BOPRIVOMM FPL00:52IGO514 08:25 09:33 00:0008:20 09:17 IFLY10:25VOHS 00:52
GDP,
GDP

F330

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:00IGO5371 09:20 10:57 00:0009:15 09:20 IFLY10:57VOMM 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F380

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:25IGO6037 08:55 10:32 00:0008:45 09:20 IFLY10:57VABB 00:25 GDPF350

CCB W114 NOPESVOMM FPL00:44IGO6011 08:45 09:27 00:0008:40 09:29 IFLY10:11VOCB 00:44
GSP,
GDP,
GDP

F270

TEGUT V7 SAGOR/N0463F320
SAGOR2A

VCBI FPL00:00IGO264Y 09:30 10:39 00:0009:25 09:30 IFLY10:39VOMM 00:00 GDPF330

SABIV W17 MOXAX W101E BIA
W116 TULNA

VOMM FPL00:43IGO6975 08:50 09:59 00:0008:45 09:33 IFLY10:42VOGA 00:43
GDP,
GDP,
GDP

F370

R457VOMM FPL00:46VTOMM 09:05 09:59 00:0009:00 09:51 10:45VOMD 00:46
GDP,
GDP,
GDP

F250

CCB W114 NOPESVOMM FPL00:32IGO571 09:25 10:16 00:0009:20 09:57 IFLY10:48VOCI 00:32
GDP,
GDP

F330

TTR R457 TEGUTVOMM FPL00:28IGO1HP 09:30 10:26 00:0009:25 09:58 IFLY10:54VOTR 00:28
GDP,
GDP

F110

W117 BIA DCTVOBG FPL00:00VTOMM 10:05 10:41 00:0010:00 10:05 10:41VOMM 00:00 GDPF240

DCT MMV W20 HIA DCTVOHS FPL00:00VTPCR 10:05 10:49 00:0010:00 10:05 10:49VOMM 00:00 GDPF300

317/01/2026 06:36 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

TULNAVOMM FPL00:46IGO229M 09:20 09:50 00:0009:10 10:06 IFLY10:36VOBL 00:46
GDP,
GDP,
GDP

F170

VATMO Q10 GOLANVECC FPL00:00IGO991L 10:10 12:05 00:0010:05 10:10 IFLY12:05VOMM 00:00 GDPF370

Q8 AGELA W56 AVKOR W67VAPO RPL00:00IGO644H 10:15 11:33 00:0010:10 10:15 IFLY11:33VOMM 00:00 GDPF360

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:00AIC2740 10:20 11:55 00:0010:15 10:20 AIRINDIA11:55VOMM 00:00 GDPF360

W115VOCB RPL00:00IGO982 10:20 11:00 00:0010:15 10:20 IFLY11:00VOMM 00:00 GDPF260

Q10 CEA R472VEGT RPL00:00IGO6011 10:25 12:55 00:0010:20 10:25 IFLY12:55VOMM 00:00 GDPF330

A465VOVZ RPL00:00IGO917 10:30 11:43 00:0010:25 10:30 IFLY11:43VOMM 00:00 GDPF350

COLTY DCT TEGUT V7 SAGOR
A465

VCBI FS00:00ALK128 10:30 11:35 00:0010:25 10:30 SRILANKA11:35VOMM 00:00 GDPF310

Q24VIDP RPL00:00IGO275V 10:35 12:50 00:0010:30 10:35 IFLY12:50VOMM 00:00 GDPF380

KAMGU W20 HIA L518 MONPI
N895 BODAR

VAAH FPL00:00SEJ458 10:40 12:46 00:0010:35 10:40 SPICEJET12:46VOMM 00:00 GDPF360

MMV Q10 SUGAN/N0459F370 Q10
CEA A462 BEMAK A462 DAC

VGHS RPL00:00IGO49U 10:40 12:50 00:0010:35 10:40 IFLY12:50VOMM 00:00 GDPF370

MMV W117 BIA W101W GUNIM
N563 TULBU P558 SODEX N563

NOBTO
OMAA FPL00:00AKJ588 10:45 15:01 00:0010:40 10:45 AKASA15:01VOMM 00:00 GDPF340

KAMGU Q24 ANDAV/N0455F380
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP RPL00:00AIC2484 10:55 13:07 00:0010:50 10:55 AIRINDIA13:07VOMM 00:00 GDPF360

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

SEJ680 VEBD
BGD W105 KHR V41 JJS DCT
JRS/N0454F380 DCT VVZ V9

FS GSP, CNLVOMM SPICEJET00:0006:40 00:0506:58 00:0509:25 F370

IGO434 VIDP AKRIB Q23 RUPKUFS GSP, CNLVOMM IFLY00:0006:50 00:0506:58 00:0509:25 F370

417/01/2026 06:36 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

AXB1635 VEGT
GGT R472 CEA W41 SURUP Q11

MMV
FS CNLVOMM

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0007:10 00:0007:27 00:0009:55 F340

IGO2698 VOPB P761 IDASO V3FS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0007:40 00:0007:49 00:0009:40 F340

SEJ392 VEPT
W106 RRC W100 RRP/N0455F370

W66 VVZ/N0454F380 V9
FS CNLVOMM SPICEJET00:0008:35 00:0008:35 00:0010:55 F240

AXB2820 VOPB P761 IDASO V3FS CNLVOMM
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0008:35 00:0008:37 00:0010:35 F340

AIC2497 VOMD R457FS GSP, CNLVOMM AIRINDIA00:0008:10 00:2508:21 00:2509:05 F310

IGO7125 VOMD R457FS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0008:55 00:0008:55 00:0009:55 F200

AIC2756 VOBL W116FS GSP, CNLVOMM AIRINDIA00:0008:20 00:3008:26 00:3009:00 F230

AIC2824 VOBL W116FS CNLVOMM AIRINDIA00:0009:00 00:0009:06 00:0009:40 F230

IGO506 VOBL W116FS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0009:10 00:0009:15 00:0009:50 F190

IGO7515 VOMM R457FS CNLVOMD IFLY00:0009:30 00:0009:30 00:0010:30 F160

IGO804 VOMM W115FS GSP, CNLVOCB IFLY00:0009:10 00:1109:19 00:1110:00 F260

SEJ2967 VOMM R457 MDI DCTFS GSP, CNLVOTK SPICEJET00:0009:05 00:1409:16 00:1410:30 F220

IGO7678 VOMM W115 NUVTI DCTFS GSP, CNLVOSM IFLY00:0008:55 00:2809:02 00:2809:45 F145

IGO6831 VOMM Q24FS GSP, CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:20 00:0509:25 00:0511:40 F380

IGO7268 VOTR TTR R457 TEGUTFS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0009:45 00:0009:45 00:0010:30 F150

IGO986 VOMM Q10 GOLANFS CNLVECC IFLY00:0009:15 00:0009:46 00:0011:40 F350

AXB1609 VOMM
DOKET A465 XOPOX/N0435F390

A465 VVZ/N0444F400 W66
FS CNLVEBN

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0010:00 00:0010:00 00:0012:10 F310

AXB2651 VOMM Q10 CEA R472FS CNLVEGT
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0010:00 00:0010:00 00:0012:37 F370

517/01/2026 06:36 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

SEJ677 VOMM
Q10 CEA/N0450F400 A467 KHR

W105 BGD
FS CNLVEBD SPICEJET00:0010:10 00:0010:24 00:0012:55 F370

IGO183 VOMM Q8 AGELA W56 AVKOR W67FS CNLVAPO IFLY00:0010:20 00:0010:29 00:0011:45 F360

IGO2761 VOMM Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0010:50 00:0010:55 00:0013:10 F380

617/01/2026 06:36 UTC


